1 manche Challenge FFBN - THN
HACCOURT, 1-2-2026

Epreuve 3
01-02-26 - 14:35

Filles, 25m Libre

7-10 ans
Liste résultats

Points: FINA 2018

Rang
9 ans

gL

(o]
Q
>
(%]

©CoNoG ~WNE

COLYN, Nina

WARIN, Capucine

EL FAHSSI AL BADAQUI, Assiya
LACROIX THIBAUT, Olivia
HAMMA, Lina

KOTTEN, Anna
PONCELET, Gabrielle
KOTTEN, Sofia
SCHWALL, Lena
DEFLANDRE, Emma
TENUTA, Blanche
GILSON GODICHARD, Luce
CAHAY, Clémentine
HAULET, Charline
BOUCHAIN, Margot
LAMOLINE, Leana
RUWET, Emilie

GRUNHAGEN, Emeline
ZIKEU TSAFACK, Emmanuelle-Chloé

AN

17
17
17
17
17

18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18

19
19

Triton Haccourt Natation
Mosan
Mosan
Embou
Mosan

Sssv

Mosan

Sssv

Sssv

Mosan

Mosan

Triton Haccourt Natation
Triton Haccourt Natation
Triton Haccourt Natation
Mosan

Triton Haccourt Natation
Triton Haccourt Natation

Triton Haccourt Natation
Mosan

Temps

30.28
31.22
32.79
37.76
43.47

26.22
26.50
26.56
27.36
29.65
31.49
31.83
34.02
38.88
40.60
41.10
49.92

30.44
37.30

Pts

41
37
32
21
13

63
61
61
55

36
35
29
19
17
16

22

Splash Meet Manager, 11.83565

Registered to Tritons Haccourt Natation

01-02-26 14:13 - Page 1



