

1 manche Challenge FFBN - THN
HACCOURT, 1-2-2026

Epreuve 3
01-02-26 - 14:35

Filles, 25m Libre

7 - 10 ans
Liste résultats

Points: FINA 2018

Rang		AN		Temps	Pts
9 ans					
1.	COLYN, Nina	17	Triton Haccourt Natation	30.28	41
2.	WARIN, Capucine	17	Mosan	31.22	37
3.	EL FAHSSI AL BADAOU, Assiya	17	Mosan	32.79	32
4.	LACROIX THIBAUT, Olivia	17	Embou	37.76	21
5.	HAMMA, Lina	17	Mosan	43.47	13
8 ans					
1.	KÖTTEN, Anna	18	Sssv	26.22	63
2.	PONCELET, Gabrielle	18	Mosan	26.50	61
3.	KÖTTEN, Sofia	18	Sssv	26.56	61
4.	SCHWALL, Lena	18	Sssv	27.36	55
5.	DEFLANDRE, Emma	18	Mosan	29.65	43
6.	TENUTA, Blanche	18	Mosan	31.49	36
7.	GILSON GODICHARD, Luce	18	Triton Haccourt Natation	31.83	35
8.	CAHAY, Clémentine	18	Triton Haccourt Natation	34.02	29
9.	HAULET, Charline	18	Triton Haccourt Natation	38.88	19
10.	BOUCHAIN, Margot	18	Mosan	40.60	17
11.	LAMOLINE, Leana	18	Triton Haccourt Natation	41.10	16
12.	RUWET, Emilie	18	Triton Haccourt Natation	49.92	9
7 ans					
1.	GRUNHAGEN, Émeline	19	Triton Haccourt Natation	30.44	40
2.	ZIKEU TSAFACK, Emmanuelle-Chloé	19	Mosan	37.30	22